GROUP JUDGING: 1988-2007

#SHO G1 G2 G3 G4 BIS NDD %GRP

207 83 42 15 14 16 18634 74.4
211 31 33 18 21 7 8910 48.8
154 13 21 19 16 1 5288 44.8
116 24 20 15 4 3 4555 54.3
77 11 o6 11 12 1 3661 51.9
164 11 14 14 14 © 3191 32.3
52 13 8 7 10 3 2695 73.1
8 14 o6 12 8 1 2624 48.8
91 22 20 14 8 6 2444 70.3
115 5 3 7 1 1 1779 21.7
9% 3 8 12 6 0 1740 30.2
107 10 10 9 10 1 1002 36.4
99 3 7 6 4 0 1599 22.0
76 4 9 10 5 0 1574 36.8
136 © 7 8 17 © 1448 23.5
7 4 6 7 9 1 1428 33.3
116 3 4 5 5 @ 1298 15.5

4 3 1 © 0 1 1067 100.0

9 5 1 1 2 1 1052 100.0
142 1 10 9 12 0 1040 22.5

2 1 1 0 © 1 943 100.0
74 2 1 6 3 0 706 16.2
15 1 4 1 0 1 0684 40.0
24 4 2 1 3 0 667 41.7
26 0 1 4 4 0 658 34.6
45 5 1 5 6 1 609 37.8
9 3 © 1 3 1 599 36.8
9 0 1 3 ©0 0 554 21.1
63 1 4 5 1 © 542 17.5
16 1 © 1 1 1 512 18.8
27 1 1 1 2 0 497 18.5
25 0 6 4 0 0 452 40.0

5 1 0 2 0 1 424 60.0
1 1 1 2 1 @ 367 50.0
12 2 2 1 3 © 366 66.7

5 2 2 0 © 0 3060 80.0

9 © © 2 1 © 352 33.3
12 1 1 1 0 0 340 25.0
54 o 1 4 1 0 325 11.1

3 1 o 1 1 0 321 100.0

9 1 2 2 1 0 318 66.7

8 3 0 1 © 0 310 50.0
1 1 1 1 0 1 259 30.0
286 1 1 3 1 © 258 21.4
24 0 2 2 3 0 25 29.2

4 1 © 1 0 0 235 50.0
14 © 2 0 1 0 223 21.4
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Ch.
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Feunoir Autumn Sonata
Karrelene's Bagpiper
Mactyke's Ruff Rider
Brentwood Clansmen Iceman
Cheviot's Current Illusion
Brentwood's Black Ice
Cascade's Sunrunner Here Comes The Son
Sandpiper's Blockade Runner
Greycoach Fortitude
Duurstede's Mactarnahan
Karrelene's Secret Agent Man
Clansmen (Classic

Bludawns Bianca Of Sunrunner
Sunrunners Basha Deogge
Sealgair Banner In Black
Rokeena Swagman

Brentwood Classic Balmoral

Brawridge TNT Of Kris

Ch.
Ch.

Bit 0 Gold Titan Treasure
Duurstede's Pato Preto Cgn Rn

Gordon Hill Casablanca

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Balmoral's Let The Belle Toll
Brentwood's BMW Of Berridale
Sunrunners Santana

Rokeena Downunda Wunda
Tri-Sett Night Secret
Sealgair Good Lookin'
Tri-Sett Judge'an Jury CD FDJ
Noel's Remington At Balmoral
Amy's Quiet Tyme At Innisfree
Feunoir Dangerous Liaisons

Jp and S Black Tie And Tails
Killicranke's Baker St Mystery
Tri-Sett Venture Unlimited
Wylynd Blue Thunder
Bonnybanks Dreamboat Ahoy
Brentwood's Frozen In Time
Valley View Wiseguy

Sassenach National Rendezvous

Charlen Boness Of Saniver

Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.
Ch.

Standish's Black And Debonair
Standish's Thunder Down Under
Sassenach King Of The Castle
Dougal's Duff Of Tri-sett
Wildwood's Double T.J. Famiga
Dixieland Headed For The Big D
Sunrunner's Highplains Drifter
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215
215
213
206
205
201
193
191
179
178
176
170
166
161
155
154
149
149
143
141
139
136
125
123
117
117
116
116
112
106
106
106
106
102
97
92
91
920
88
88
87
85
85
84
83
82
81
81
80
80
79

16.
33.
20.
55.
18.
80.

10.
10.
44

100.
11.
26.
42.
31.

100.
11.
46.
42.
19.
16.
25.
20.
16.

100.
100.
25.
22.
18.
25.
33.
25.
100.
16.

10.
16.
20.

25.
14.
25.
50.
30.
14.
18.
20.
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Ch. Brigadoon's Repeat Offender
Ch. Rokeena Downunder Delite
Ch. Greenglen's Smooth As Glass
Ch. Sassenach Road Warrior

Ch. Hernwood Diamond Lil

Ch. Seasac's Winning Colors

Ch. Famiga Azzaro Blue Eclipse
Ch. Famiga Janson Bohemian

Ch. MacAlder Formal Attire

Ch. Icon's Call Me Cosmo

Ch. Clansmen Sureshot

Ch. Standfast Sterling

Ch. Clansmen Silhouette

Ch. Greenglen's Guesswork

Ch. Purbeck Amanda Of Gatewood
Cherobs Amidala of Amberlove
Ch. Clansmen Fraser McQ CD
Balmoral's Couthie Queen

Ch. Sassenach Howard's End

MCQ Centennial Jubilee

Ch. Charlas At My Whits End

Ch. Brooklea's Rodeo Wrangler
Clansmen Highland Park

Ch. Icon's In Hot Pursuit
Gasdache's Classic Choice

Ch. Famiga Black Benz

Ch. Banbraes Hawaian Blue Boy
Wildwood's Midnight Caller
Rivermist Trumpeter
Stonehaven's Sherlock Holmes CD
Ch. Winteridge Rio Bravo

Ch. Sassenach Limited Edition
Ch. Windcrest Take It To The Limit
Shelwyn Heavenly's Consent
Shojins Mr. Mejestyk

Ch. Tri-Sett Overboard Ahoy (D
Fox Hollow Malachite

Ch. JP's Glenegedale Jessie

Ch. Sunrunners Reba Mac

Ch. Tor Dubh's Highland Legend
Posterity's Magic Shadow
Abercroft Gunner Of Feaunoir
Ch. Posterity's Ladyhawke
Bunner's Sante Fe Express
Change 0'Wind Noble Destiny

Ch. Sunrunners Something Hot
Ch. Posterity's Northern Exposure
Ch. Famiga Khir Enzo

Ch. Charlars Gambling Man
Marquis Angel Of Nirvana

Ch. Tri-Sett Hit-Parade Feunoir CD
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78
76
75
73
73
73
72
72
70
70
70
69
67
66
65
63
62
62
6l
61
59
58
57
55
55
54
52
51
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
48
46
46
46
45
45
41
39
39
39
38
37
37
37
36
36

25.

50.
13.
100.
100.

20.
50.
11.
27.
25.
20.
33.
10.
25.

10.
33.
50.
66.
14.

10.
66.
25.
12.
10.
15.

14.
20.
25.
12.
25.

20.
57.

11.
37.
33.
25.

50.

14.
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Justin Of Tri-Sett

Wildwood's Diamond Tiara

Ch. Sureshot Chosen One (Cgn
Samson's Solitaire

Ch. Sassenach Tweed

Schyan's Bold Knight Of Edor
Feunoir Bugsy Of Abercroft

Ch. Sandpiper's Willcare Regatta
Ch. Royaldell's Copperclad

Ch. Brentwood By The Hunter's Moon
Ch. Sassenach Caisteal A Tor
Feunoir Bruzo Famiga

Ch. Sureshot Ashfield's Applause
Woodsmokes Grand Slam

Schujan's Bold Knight Of Eden
Ch. Sureshot Summit Nemesis

Ch. Ebony Citori Uplander

Ch. Posterity's Magic At Famiga
Alistari's Storm Command

Ch. Posterity Against All Odds
Ch. Heavonly Current Choice
Bryce Brodie Of Macrae

McMurphy Fieldstone Travis

Ch. Sunrunners Katt Ballou

Ch. Greycoach Sweet Brier Rose
Fougere Premiere de Gordia
Greycoach Scots Pine Tempo

Ch. Sureshot Clansmen Camorra
Ch. Buteo's The Mighty Sparrow
Ch. Orion's Forever Plaid

Ch. Schujan's Stirling Bridge
Ch. Miscaroo's Matinee Idol

Ch. Tri-Sett Legal Limits Seasac
Ch. Famiga Elliot Gipsy Boy

Ch. Schujan's Reflection Of Posterity

Ch. Relativity Magical Bodie

Ch. Devilsome Eagle Tracay
Tri-Sett Quick Kassandra
Clansmen 0dd Man Out

Ch. Stilmeadows Heart Of Dixie CD
Ch. Gatewood An Absolute Gem

Ch. Willow Wood's Chaleur D'Noir
Ch. Valleyview Lottery Ticket
Mcerin's Partners In Crime
Fougere Noire Janet

Ch. Royaldell's Eleadh At Cherob
Greatland Ooh's And Ah's

Ch. Sureshot Peterbilt

Ch. Huntly's Fergus McTearlach
Ch. Feunoir's Don't Look Back
Ch. Clansmen Cygnet
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33.

36
33
32
32
31
31
30
30
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
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25.
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Ch. Seasac's Typical Man

Ch. Farraway Heartland Sassenach
Ch. Brooklea's Eye Of The Tiger
Ch. Sharptail's Glengary Joncyn
Ch. Sureshot Clansmen Jubilation
Ch. Brentwood Bliss At Kericreek
Wyttsends Grin N Bear It

Ch. Kerrelene's Speshul Miracle
Winteridge Sealgair Imagine

Ch. MacAlder Clansmen Ian

Ch. Sureshot Summit Festiva
Tri-sett Trivial Persuit CD

Ch. Sophie Brightstar

Tarboo Rhythm And Blues

Ch. Sharptail's Ceilidth Of Bracadale's
Ch. Wyttsend Bears Watching



